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Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Luke Labatte
Spencer Schultz
Carter Briggs
Colten Brand
Mark Biechler
JV Moreno
Henry Hinchcliffe

Caedon McCartney

Aiden Mohan
KENYON Nystrom

Mitchell Olson

Payne Freske
Danny Cox

Brockdon Lawhead

Tyler Osen

Brandon
Stachewicz

Connor Ginskey
Grant Herfindahl
Cody Peterson
Kellen Brudwick
Raymond Lucero
Jacob Haley
Evan Steiger
Antonio Berrones
Preston Halleck
Mitchell Ploetz

Sonny Ortega-
Roselli

Yr
11

10
11
12
11
11
1
11

12

11
11
11

11

10

11

12
11
11
12

11
11

10

Team

Rosemount
Rosemount

Winona High School
Winona High School
Rosemount

Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Owatonna

Winona High School
Northfield High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Rosemount
Rosemount
Austin High School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna

Albert Lea High School
Winona High School
Mankato West

Austin High School
Mankato West
Owatonna

Mankato West

Winona High School
Winona High School

Albert Lea High School

Time

15:38.5
15:58.2
16:06.7
16:14.8
16:19.6
16:20.8
16:24.7
16:25.0
16:26.3
16:27.6

16:33.6

16:34.1
16:35.2
16:35.7

16:40.7

16:43.0

16:46.9
16:47.5
16:47.6
16:48.4
16:52.9
16:52.9
16:57.8
16:57.8
16:58.0
16:58.0

16:58.9

Pace
5:03
5:09
5:12
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:18

5:20

5:20
5:21
5:21

5:23

5:23

5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28

5:28

12/31/69, 6:27 PM



Ev Berg Invitational 2017

28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42

43 42
44 43
45 44
46

47

48

49

50

51

52 45
53 46
54 47
55 48
56 49
57 50

2 of 57

Sam Csizmadia
Bryce Knutson
Elliott Nicholson
Aaron Bauers
Mitchell Mayer
Travis Jensen
Jack Labatte
Preston Meier

Isaac Heilman
Jack O'Donnell

Will McKinley
Logan Bauer
Trevor Paschall

Zach Rueter
Gerrit Livingston
Tim Cain

Dakota Dowd

Dawson Ashley
Pranav Vijay

Elliot Bach

Aiden Regan

Joe Fischbach
Noah Mesfin

Jacob Langenfeld

Jens Lange
Jackson Marsh

JOSEPH Neufeldt

Brett Ruiter
Derek Engen

Pachomius
Nyaronge

11
12

12
10
11

12

12

12
12
12

10
10

10

11
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Mankato West
Owatonna

Rosemount

Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Albert Lea High School
Rosemount

Owatonna

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna

Lakeville North High
School

Winona High School
Rosemount
Mankato West

Rochester John
Marshall

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount
Rosemount

Lakeville North High
School

Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Northfield High School
Owatonna

Mankato West

Northfield High School

17:00.3
17:04.2
17:08.9
17:13.4
17:14.2
17:14.5
17:15.1
17:15.7

17:16.6

17:17.0

17:17.2
17:21.5
17:21.9

17:22.4
17:23.8
17:24.3

17:25.6

17:26.0
17:26.1
17:26.1

17:26.2

17:26.8
17:27.9

17:28.7

17:32.5
17:34.8
17:35.0
17:35.1
17:35.5

17:36.0

5:29
5:30
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34

5:34

5:34

5:34
5:36
5:36

5:36
5:36
5:37

5:37

5:37
5:37
5:37

5:37

5:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40

5:40
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58 51
59 52
60 53

Carter Deichman
WILLIAM Tidona
Blake Petrik

11
9
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Mankato West
Northfield High School

9 Austin High School

17:39.6
17:39.7
17:40.8

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place TmPI
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63 54
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65 55
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67 56
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71 57
72 58
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74 59
75
76 60
77 61
78
79
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Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Brennan Houlihan
Matthew Sampers

Henrik Gilbertson
Ben Drangstveit

Anders Narum

Anders Roback
ADAM Reisetter
Owen Benson
Evan Buck
Josh Landgraff
Jacob Ziegler
Leo Olveda

Jackson Krell

JASPER Blundred
Braeden Meier

Ogden Sikel

Grant Engle

Jack Meiners
Jonas Trombetta

Yr
9
12

12

10

12

9
8
1
9
10
10
1

9

12
12

10

12

8
10

Team
Mankato West
Rosemount

Rochester John
Marshall

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John
Marshall

Rosemount

Northfield High School
Rosemount

Owatonna

Mankato West

Austin High School
Albert Lea High School

Lakeville North High
School

Northfield High School
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna
Winona High School

Time
17:43.4
17:44.0

17:45.0

17:45.3

17:48.4

17:49.2
17:49.7
17:51.0
17:51.5
17:53.6
17:54.2
17:55.0

17:56.5

17:57.4
17:58.6

17:59.1

18:01.1

18:02.1
18:02.2

5:42
5:42
5:42

Pace
5:43
5:43

5:43

5:43

5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:48

5:48

5:48

5:49
5:49
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80

81

82 62
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107
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Brennan Jensen
Jack German

Jonathan Devlin

Sam Anderson

lan Sandry

Silas Simpson
Grant Haggerty
Conner McCartney
Fanta Omot

Jack Bucknam

Kyle Ny
Logan Barr

Ammon Jones

Peter Dahlan

Ryan Meyer
BOHDE Hasse
Lucas Hanley
OWEN Bernstorf
Miles Kuhn
JACOB lvers
Joe Kreun
Bennett Magnuson
Garrett Everett
Phil Koslosky
Spencer Clark
Trevor Price
Braydon Williams

WILLIAM
Beaumaster

Hans Rupnow

Brandon
Etherington

Isaiah Hafen

12

10

12
12

11
10

12

1

10

1
10
10
10
12
1
10
10

1

10
12

1
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Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John
Marshall

Rosemount
Mankato West
Mankato West
Mankato West
Owatonna
Owatonna

Winona High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Winona High School
Northfield High School
Rosemount

Northfield High School
Owatonna

Northfield High School
Albert Lea High School
Rosemount

Albert Lea High School
Owatonna

Albert Lea High School
Mayo

Owatonna

Northfield High School
Mankato West
Albert Lea High School

Lakeville North High
School

18:02.6

18:03.2

18:03.6

18:05.1
18:05.1
18:05.9
18:07.6
18:07.6
18:08.3
18:09.4

18:09.4
18:11.5
18:12.0

18:12.3

18:12.4
18:13.0
18:14.0
18:17.0
18:17.8
18:19.7
18:20.4
18:20.9
18:22.2
18:22.8
18:23.1
18:23.2
18:24.8

18:25.2
18:29.5
18:32.4

18:35.4

5:49

5:49

5:49

5:50
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51

5:51
5:52
5:52

5:52

5:52
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:56

5:56
5:58
5:59

5:59

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118

119
120

Benjamin Blas
Nathan Buegler
Mark Dawson
CAVAN Blandin
Anthony Poirier

Isaac Dulek
Jackson Jedlicka
Will Simmons

Ryan Hatch
Jake Richards

10
1
10
10
12

1
10
9

1
10
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Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna

Lakeville North High

School

Northfield High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Winona High School

Rosemount
Mankato West

Lakeville North High

School
Rosemount

18:37.6
18:37.7
18:38.9
18:41.9
18:45.0

18:45.9
18:47.6
18:48.7

18:49.5
18:49.7

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133

TmPI

65

Ev Berg Invitational

Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN

10/05/2017

Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Joseph Garry
George Grunklee
Lucas Neisen
Jacob Venenga
Thomas Walker
Sam Snitker
William Gronewald
Jacob Pfeifer
Kallen Femrite
Noah Weise

ALEXANDER
Scheglowski

Josh Martinez

Andrew Novak

Yr
7
10
9
10
10
9
9
11
9
12

11
12
10

Team

Austin High School
Rosemount

Mayo

Austin High School
Austin High School
Owatonna
Mankato West
Owatonna
Mankato West

Albert Lea High School
Northfield High School
Albert Lea High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Time

18:49.8
18:50.5
18:51.1
18:51.2
18:51.6
18:52.0
18:55.7
18:58.6
18:58.7
19:00.6

19:01.3
19:02.5
19:03.6

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03

6:03
6:03
6:04

6:04
6:04

Pace
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:08

6:08
6:08
6:09
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134

135

136
137 66
138
139

140
141
142

143

144

145
146
147

148

149 67
150
151 68
152
153
154
155

156

157 69

158
159 70
160
161
162
163
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BENJAMIN
Palmquist

Anthony Baratto

Niklas Barrett
Levi Hanson
Aaron Knoll
Carson Deichman

Zeshaan Sarwar

Tatum Stelter

CHRISTOPHER
Frago

Roger
Abercrombie

Ambrose Dukek

Gavin Hanke
Max Hjelmstad
Eli Knutson

MARSHALL
Nielsen

Luke Kathmann
Casey Johnson
Lance Pfrimmer
Janyjor Ruei
William Kreun
Rolando Veraza
Sean Loesch

Nicholas Leidig

Cooper Utley

Kyle Mayer
Matthew Todd
Tanner Wenzel
Brandon Rembao
Nathan Campbell
Elkane Mooh

12

12

10

10
10
10

11
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Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount

Mayo

Austin High School
Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Mankato West
Northfield High School

Rosemount

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea High School
Rosemount
Owatonna

Northfield High School

Mayo

Owatonna

Mayo

Albert Lea High School
Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Rosemount

Rochester John
Marshall

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Austin High School
Mayo

Rosemount

Austin High School
Winona High School
Rosemount

19:03.9

19:04.8

19:05.4
19:05.9
19:06.1
19:06.3

19:06.9
19:06.9
19:07.8

19:08.0

19:08.2

19:09.0
19:09.6
19:10.2

19:11.0

19:11.8
19:12.3
19:13.7
19:15.5
19:15.7
19:16.3
19:16.3

19:16.7

19:17.2

19:18.3
19:20.3
19:20.6
19:21.0
19:21.6
19:21.6

6:09

6:09

6:09
6:09
6:09
6:09

6:10
6:10
6:10

6:10

6:10

6:10
6:11
6:11

6:11

6:11
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:13

6:13

6:13

6:13
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:14

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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164 Dylan Hoover 12 Owatonna 19:22.6 6:15
Zumbrota-

165 71  Peyton Liffrig 11 Mazeppa/Kenyon- 19:22.7  6:15
Wanamingo

166 Andrew Ogren 7 ,\R/IOCheSter John 19:23.2  6:15

arshall

167 Bryar Flanders 12 Austin High School 19:24.3 6:15
Zumbrota-

168 72 Will Grimsrud 10 Mazeppa/Kenyon- 19:246  6:15
Wanamingo

169 Connor Johnston 11 Mankato West 19:25.3 6:16

170 Jack Giebel g Lakeville North High 19:254  6:16
School

171 Myles Rasmussen 7 Winona High School 19:26.9 6:16

172 Owen Teague 9 ;ake"'”e North High 19:27.6  6:16

chool

173 Max Kranz 10 Rosemount 19:28.4 6:17

174 Daniel Guille 9 Rosemount 19:28.4 6:17

175 JOSHUA Bisel 11 Northfield High School 19:285  6:17

176 Jacob Simons 10 Rosemount 19:29.8  6:17

177 Jeremy Carlson 10 Rosemount 19:32.3 6:18

178 go'by 10  Albert Lea High School ~ 19:32.8  6:18

athammavong
179 Thomas Herrick 7 Austin High School 19:33.2 6:18
180 73  Dominic Presa 9 Mayo 19:33.9 6:18

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Varsity Boys 5000M

Place TmPl Name Yr Team Time Pace
181 Joseph Good 10 Mayo 19:36.5 6:19
182 JO.NATHAN 11 Northfield High School 19:37.8 6:20

Wiese
183 David Crawford 11  Owatonna 19:38.7 6:20

7 of 57 12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195

196
197

198

199

200
201
202
203

204 74

205

206
207
208
209
210
21

212 75

213
214
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Isaiah Hanson
Alex Gilley
Graham Freed
Ventura Navarro

Brandon Whitney

Markus Rupnow
Josh Behrends
Caleb Neisen
Thomas Zellmer
Sam Knoll

Will Fischenich

SEBASTIAN
Miezianko

Joey Brein
CARTER Loring

CARTER
Lefkowitz

OLIVER
Blundred

Josh Everett
Kaden Murley
Tony Hauer
Trevor Hiatt

Ben Knowlton

Dominick
Sokotoff

Ben Fjeld
Daniel Parney
Cameron Estes
Dylan Meiners
Grant Hamsund
Jackson Barry

Carter Cordes

John Bitz
Joshua Haung

c© O ©

N © 0o © ©

12

12

10
10

© ©

12

11
10
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Mayo

Rosemount

Rochester John Marshall
Austin High School
Mankato West
Mankato West

Albert Lea High School
Mayo

Mankato West
Owatonna

Mankato West

Northfield High School

Owatonna
Northfield High School

Northfield High School

Northfield High School

Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Owatonna

Owatonna

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Rochester John Marshall

Rosemount

Mayo

Rosemount
Owatonna

Winona High School
Austin High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

19:38.9
19:39.8
19:41.1
19:42.5
19:42.9
19:43.5
19:45.1
19:46.0
19:47.5
19:47.8
19:56.3

19:56.9

19:58.0
19:58.8

20:00.3

20:01.0

20:01.5
20:01.5
20:02.2
20:03.1

20:04.5

20:04.9

20:05.6
20:07.5
20:07.5
20:08.0
20:08.0
20:08.6

20:09.1

20:09.7
20:10.9

6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:26

6:26

6:26
6:26

6:27

6:27

6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28

6:28

6:28

6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29

6:30

6:30
6:30
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215

216
217
218
219

220

221
222
223

224

225
226
227

228
229

230 76
231
232

233

234
235
236

237

238
239
240

Johnny
Stevenson

Avery Cords
Maxwell Parney
Xavier Laack
OWEN Halls

MIKHAIL
Geissler

Brenden Drever
Evan Foster
Chris Berry

TYLER
Coutermash

Collin Coyle
Gabe Marschall
Thomas Lundell

Joey
Brueggemeier

Gavin Nelson
Dylan
Mollenhauer

David Smith
Scott Kingland

Josh Anderson

Braden Fritz
Jack Elfstrand
Henry Larson

Christian
KamrowskKi

Michael Roessler

Jack Staben
Josh Benson

12

7
12
10

1
9
1

9

10
9
10
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Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna

Mayo

Mayo

Northfield High School

Northfield High School

Owatonna
Rosemount
Rochester John Marshall

Northfield High School

Austin High School
Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea High School

Owatonna

Winona High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Owatonna
Owatonna

Lakeville North High
School

Winona High School
Mayo
Rochester John Marshall

Winona High School

Mankato West
Austin High School
Mankato West

20:11.2

20:11.6
20:11.7
20:13.2
20:14.0

20:14.4

20:19.8
20:20.5
20:22.4

20:25.6

20:26.4
20:26.9
20:28.0

20:29.8
20:30.4

20:31.9
20:33.3
20:34.0

20:35.0

20:35.4
20:38.2
20:38.7

20:40.6

20:40.7
20:41.8
20:42.9

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com
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Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

6:30

6:30
6:30
6:31
6:31

6:31

6:33
6:33
6:34

6:35

6:35
6:35
6:36

6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:38

6:38
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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Place TmPI

241
242
243

244

245

246
247
248
249
250
251
252

253

254
255

256 77

257

258

259

260

261

262

263
264
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Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Bryant Brunz
Ryan Glascock
Ryan Fee

WILLIAM
Acheson

NICHOLAS
Broske

MAX Casson

JT Oliver
SAMUEL Folland
Tate Gustafson
Alex Gyarmaty
Joe Choe

Blake Olson

Samuel
Benscoter

Wyatt Potter
Matthew Hadad

Will Mueller

Ethan Klose

Mason Buendorf

Willy Heitmann

Broc Fredrickson

JOHANNES
Schroeer
Jacob Smith

Samuel Hruska
Carter Johnston

Yr
11
12
10

9

10

7
10
7
9
7
10
7

1

Team
Mankato West

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Northfield High School

Northfield High School

Northfield High School
Rosemount

Northfield High School
Mayo

Mayo

Mankato West

Mayo

Mayo

Winona High School
Mayo
Zumbrota-

Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lakeville North High
School

Albert Lea High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Mayo
Mayo

Time

20:44.0
20:45.2
20:45.8

20:46.2

20:47.5

20:48.1
20:49.0
20:50.3
20:50.5
20:51.8
20:53.9
20:57.2

20:59.4

21:00.8
21:01.0

21:01.5

21:04.2

21:04.4

21:08.7

21:10.6

21:11.2

21:14.6

21:14.7
21:151

Pace
6:41
6:41
6:41

6:42

6:42

6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:45

6:46

6:46
6:46

6:47

6:47

6:47

6:49

6:49

6:50

6:51

6:51
6:51

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272

273

274
275
276

277

278
279

280

281

282

283
284
285
286
287

288

289
290
291
292
293
294
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Ben Trantow
Samuel Gathje
Mac Eaton
Micah Hanson
Matthew Duncan
Noah Gersich
Kezelee Jones

Michael Majerus

MITCHELL
Swenson

Htee Wah Shee
Nathan Bauers
Tannar Biermeier

Jayden
Armendariz

Tate Gfrerer
Ethan Shellhart

Sam Trepau

SOREN
Richardson

Avry Moran

Matthew Olson
Brenden Full
Tremain Proehl
Aidan Buesing
Adam Pike

Gabe Tupper

James Murphy
Victor Ortiz
Kory Engelstad
Seth Lumley
James Perry
Cole Beetcher

© © NN O © -~

10

12

10

10
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Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Winona High School
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West
Rosemount

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Northfield High School

Albert Lea High School
Albert Lea High School
Rochester John Marshall

Mankato West

Owatonna
Rochester John Marshall

Lakeville North High
School

Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Winona High School
Mankato West
Rosemount

Austin High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Austin High School
Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Austin High School
Rosemount

Mayo

21:16.3
21:17.7
21:20.5
21:20.5
21:22.6
21:23.0
21:23.4

21:24.4

21:25.5

21:27.2
21:28.9
21:29.4

21:30.5

21:32.2
21:32.8

21:33.2

21:35.5

21:36.2

21:38.5
21:39.6
21:42.6
21:43.4
21:48.9

21:49.6

21:51.6
21:52.2
21:52.5
21:54.0
21:56.4
21:57.0

6:51
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54

6:54

6:54

6:55
6:55
6:55

6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57

6:57

6:58

6:58
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:02

7:02

7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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295
296
297
298
299

300

Caleb Lyman

Logan Schuster

DANIEL Casper
Sanchez

Jace Short
Gavin Flint

Raymond Valek

1
1
1

10

1
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Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Northfield High School

Mayo
Rochester John Marshall

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

21:58.3
21:58.8
21:59.2
21:59.4
22:01.1

22:01.4

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place TmPI

301
302

303
304
305
306
307

308

309
310

311

312
313
314
315
316
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Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Jack Fritschel

Nathan
Williamson

Joseph Hilkin
Brennan McCalla
Guston Cayou
Ryder Bergstrom
ABRAM Noble

TJ Klinkner

Nick Stoner
Daniel Bohatzsch

Jacques Miller

Nicholas Weist
Henrik Lange
Tate Goretzki
Damien Boubin
Owen Larson

Yr

O N O oo N O o©

Team
Rosemount

Mayo

Austin High School
Albert Lea High School
Mayo

Austin High School
Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount

Mayo

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Albert Lea High School
Mayo

Owatonna

Rochester John Marshall

Time
22:07.1

22:10.7

22:13.3
22:16.8
22:17.7
22:18.9
22:19.3

22:19.4

22:20.9
22:23.1

22:25.8

22:29.4
22:39.4
22:43.8
22:44 1
22:49.5

7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06

7:06

Pace
7:08

7:09

7:10
711
711
711
7:12

712

712
7:13
7:14
7:15
718
7:19
7:20
7:21

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

325

326
327

328
329
330

331

332
333
334
335
336
337

338

339
340
341

342

343
344
345

346
347
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Lucas Kuisle
Timothy Jirik
Sammy Murad
Peter Haug
Elijah Patterson
Isaiah Vang
Garret Eick
HENRY Vrtis

RJ Sylak

Zander Valimont
Benjamin
Weichselbaum
Garret Larson
Joseph Kappler
ISAAC Leer

ANDREW
Stromme

Esteban Johnson
Kevin Muschamp
Anh McGeeney
Peter Jones
Matthew Haung
Jack Drewitz

Sam Schwab

LENNON Watkins
Encoh Kim
MACK Haines

Isaiah Schwab

Samuel Dunn
Daniel Evans

Michael
Haberman

Romario Rosas
Andrew Hamm

10
12

10
10
11

—
O N oW O NN N N~NOoODN N o©
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o

© ©

10

© o ©
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Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Rosemount

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Northfield High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mankato West
Mayo

Albert Lea High School
Mayo
Northfield High School

Northfield High School

Albert Lea High School
Winona High School
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Northfield High School
Rochester John Marshall
Northfield High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mayo
Rochester John Marshall

Owatonna

Albert Lea High School
Rochester John Marshall

22:51.9
22:53.8
22:57.8
22:59.3
23:00.6
23:05.3
23:07.6
23:08.9

23:16.8

23:22.1
23:22.9

23:27 1
23:30.1
23:33.7

23:40.3

23:43.9
23:48.1
23:49.3
23:54.5
23:55.3
23:57.8

23:58.5

23:59.2
24:01.0
24:05.4

24:05.9
24:08.3
24:12.2

24:12.8

24:13.5
24:16.1

7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28

7:30

7:32
7:32

7:33
7:34
7:36

7:38

7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43

7:43

7:44
7:44
7:46

7:46

747
7:48
7:48

7:48
7:49

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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348
349
350
351
352

353

354
355

356

357
358
359
360

Bjorn Dukek
Nicholas Younk
Gabe Janssen
Archer Jovaag
Andrew Brock

Jon Hack

Louis Dali
Anthony Lowe

Dalan Jones

Dylan Peper
Patrick Holcolm
Phillip Zynda
CARL Ludewig

12

10
9

11

7
7
12
12
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Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Austin High School
Mayo

Lakeville North High
School

Mayo

Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Mayo

Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Northfield High School

24:16.3
24:17 1
24:24.9
24:25.5
24:31.8

24:33.3

24:34.4
24:42.7

24:58.8

25:07.4
25:14.9
25:17.1
25:25.4

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place TmPI
361
362

363

364
365
366

367
368

369
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Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Quin Mulder

Ethan Greene

Jackson
Lesmeister

Justin
Raymond

Addison Andrix

Garrett
Buryska

Cade Morrison
LINDEN Feltes

Luke
Wangness

Yr

o

N O N N oo o

Team

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Winona High School

Mayo

Mayo
Owatonna
Owatonna

Austin High School
Northfield High School

Albert Lea High School

Time

25:26.8
25:47.0
25:49.1

26:02.3
26:05.5
26:14.6

26:23.3
26:34.8

26:49.1

7:49
7:49
7:52
7:52
7:54

7:55

7:55
7:58

8:03

8:06
8:08
8:09
8:11

Pace
8:12
8:18
8:19

8:23
8:24
8:27

8:30
8:34

8:38

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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370

371
372

373

374

375
376

377

378

379
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William 8
Benscoter

Ben Crockett 9
Kyle Day 9
Tyler

Magnuson 10
Jackson

Brandt 10
Chase Collins 7
Aiden O Harra 7
Joseph

Carlson 10
Aaron 9
Groehler

Akhil 8
Kollengode

Mayo 26:54.1
Mankato West 27:24.4
Rochester John Marshall 27:45.7
Zumbrofta-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 27:59 0
Wanamingo

Mayo 28:07.5
Austin High School 29:13.3
Austin High School 29:24 4
Mayo 29:30.0
Mayo 29:57.6
Mayo 30:13.7

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Ev Berg Invitational

Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

(16:13.2 81:05.6 0:56.7)

(16:30.7 82:33.4 0:51.3)

(16:54.0 84:29.6 0:50.7)

1. 33 Rosemount

1 1 Luke Labatte 11 15:38.5
2 2 Spencer Schultz 12 15:58.2
3 5 Mark Biechler 12 16:19.6
4 12 Payne Freske 11 16:34.1
5 13 Danny Cox 11 16:35.2
6 ( 30) Elliott Nicholson 9 17:08.9
7 ( 34) Jack Labatte 11 17:15.1
2. 60 Winona High School

1 3 Carter Briggs 10 16:06.7
2 4 Colten Brand 11 16:14.8
3 9 Aiden Mohan 11 16:26.3
4 19 Cody Peterson 9 16:47.6
5 25 Preston Halleck 11 16:58.0
6 ( 26) Mitchell Ploetz 11 16:58.0
7 ( 41) Zach Rueter 10 17:22.4
3. 112 Owatonna

1 8 Caedon McCartney 11 16:25.0
2 17 Connor Ginskey 8 16:46.9
3 23 Evan Steiger 12 16:57.8
4 29 Bryce Knutson 12 17:04.2
5 35 Preston Meier 8 17:15.7

8:40

8:50
8:57

9:01

9:04

9:25
9:28

9:30

9:39

9:44

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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(16:55.1 84:35.1 0:53.7)

(16:56.5 84:42.3 1:10.1)

(17:00.8 85:03.7 0:35.9)

(17:02.9 85:14.5 0:36.5)

(17:25.6 87:08.0 1:22.1)

6 ( 39) Logan Bauer 12 17:21.5
7 ( 48) Brett Ruiter 12 17:35.1
4. 115 Albert Lea High School
1 6 Jv Moreno 11 16:20.8
2 18 Grant Herfindahl 11 16:47.5
3 27 Sonny Ortega-Roselli 10 16:58.9
4 31 Aaron Bauers 9 17:13.4
5 33 Travis Jensen 10 17:14.5
6 ( 45) Jens Lange 12 17:32.5
7 ( 58) Leo Olveda 11 17:55.0
5. 120 Austin High School
1 7 Henry Hinchcliffe 11 16:24.7
2 14 Brockdon Lawhead 11 16:35.7
3 21 Raymond Lucero 11 16:52.9
4 32 Mitchell Mayer 12 17:14.2
5 46 Jackson Marsh 9 17:34.8
6 ( 53) Blake Petrik 9 17:40.8
7 ( 57) Jacob Ziegler 10 17:54.2
6. 136 Mankato West
1 20 Kellen Brudwick 12 16:48.4
2 22 Jacob Haley 11 16:52.9
3 24 Antonio Berrones 12 16:57.8
4 28 Sam (Csizmadia 11 17:00.3
5 42 Tim Cain 9 17:24.3
6 ( 49) Derek Engen 12 17:35.5
7 ( 51) Carter Deichman 11 17:39.6
7. 142 Lakeville North High School
1 15 Tyler Osen 11 16:40.7
2 16 Brandon Stachewicz 10 16:43.0
3 36 Isaac Heilman 12 17:16.6
4 37 Jack 0'Donnell 12 17:17.0
5 38 Will McKinley 12 17:17.2
6 ( 40) Trevor Paschall 12 17:21.9
7 ( 44) Dawson Ashley 11 17:26.0
Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017
8. 215 Northfield High School
1 10 Kenyon Nystrom 12 16:27.6
2 47 Joseph Neufeldt 12 17:35.0
3 50 Pachomius Nyaronge 11 17:36.0
4 52 William Tidona 9 17:39.7
5 56 Adam Reisetter 8 17:49.7
6 ( 59) Jasper Blundred 12 17:57.4

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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Time

18:37.7

18:50.7
18:54.0
18:57.6

19:06.3

7 ( 63) Bohde Hasse 9 18:13.0
9. 223 Rochester John Marshall (17:30.4 87:31.7 1:25.5)
1 11 Mitchell Olson 12 16:33.6
2 43 Dakota Dowd 10 17:25.6
3 54 Henrik Gilbertson 12 17:45.0
4 55 Anders Narum 12 17:48.4
5 60 Ogden Sikel 10 17:59.1
6 ( 61) Grant Engle 12 18:01.1
7 ( 62) Jonathan Devlin 10 18:03.6
10. 330 Mayo (18:57.2 94:45.7 0:50.5)
1 64 Trevor Price 11 18:23.2
2 65 Lucas Neisen 9 18:51.1
3 66 Levi Hanson 7 19:05.9
4 67 Luke Kathmann 10 19:11.8
5 68 Lance Pfrimmer 9 19:13.7
6 ( 70) Matthew Todd 9 19:20.3
7 ( 73) Dominic Presa 9 19:33.9
11. 361 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (19:39.7 98:18.1 0:51.9)
1 69 Cooper Utley 12 19:17.2
2 71 Peyton Liffrig 11 19:22.7
3 72 Will Grimsrud 10 19:24.6
4 74 Ben Knowlton 12 20:04.5
5 75 Carter Cordes 12 20:09.1
6 ( 76) Dylan Mollenhauer 12 20:31.9
7 ( 77) Will Mueller 9 21:01.5
Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017
Varsity Girls 5000M
Place TmPl Name Yr Team
Zumbrota-
1 1 Natasha 7 Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Sortland PP y
Wanamingo
2 2 Delilah Baedke 8 Owatonna High School
3 3 KATIE Brust 12 Northfield High School
4 4  Abigail Lewis 11 Austin High School
Autumn .
5 5 . 12  Albert Lea High School
Muilenberg

Pace

6:00

6:04
6:05
6:07

6:09

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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o N O

11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36

Dani Follett-
Dion

Kaori Zeller
Lani Schoper
Morgan Hose
Lucy Jagoe
Avery Leppones
Courtney Loth
Abby McNeil
Tess Grunklee
Sydney
Regalado
Danielle Bellino
Nadia Vaughn
Kate Beckwith

NICOLE
Theberath

Ella Larson
Bayliss Flynn
Sydney Hansen
Ana Goellner
Catrina Herr
Ashley Wagner

Elizabeth
Swenson

Jenni Schwartz

Sunshine
Langworthy

Ally Halverson
Anni Skillicorn
Greta Freed
Kenzie Teague
Miranda Kerndt

Claire
Ebertowski

Sami Jacobson
Cassidy Shute

Lauren Berg

N~ ©

12
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Rosemount

Lakeville North High School
Mankato West

Austin High School
Rosemount

Rosemount

Lakeville North High School
Rosemount

Rosemount

Rosemount

Lakeville North High School
Austin High School
Rosemount

Northfield High School

Lakeville North High School
Lakeville North High School
Rosemount

Mankato West

Owatonna High School
Eastview

Lakeville North High School
Mankato West
Mankato West

Rochester John Marshall
Winona High School
Rochester John Marshall
Lakeville North High School
Eastview

Winona High School

Mankato West
Austin High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

19:19.0

19:27.1
19:27.3
19:27.7
19:31.6
19:33.7
19:35.5
19:35.5
19:38.3

19:39.1

19:49.4
19:52.2
19:54.7

19:54.7

19:59.5
19:59.7
20:07.4
20:09.1
20:09.8
20:10.2

20:13.5
20:17.7
20:18.8

20:19.0
20:19.2
20:22.4
20:28.1
20:28.7

20:29.1
20:29.7
20:30.6

20:32.0

6:14

6:16
6:16
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20

6:20

6:23
6:24
6:25

6:25

6:27
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:31
6:32
6:33

6:33
6:33
6:34
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37

6:37

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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38 37
39 38
40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45

46 44
47 45
48 46
49

50

51 47
52 48
53 49
54 50
55 51
56

57

58 52
59 53
60

Jeni Burtis

Kaia Hamilton
Jaci Burtis

Caiti Flannery
Jaiden Venem
KATIE Schroeer

ELIZABETH
Acheson

Natalie
Fendrich

Joey Maiden
Emily Beguin
Emily Landgraff
Katie Swanson
Caitlyn Storley

Abbie
Thompson

Jade Huseby
SOFIA Sparby

Kareena
Clendening

ZOE Graham
Abbie Doran
Nicole Swanson

Laura
Stevenson

Grace
Cocchiarella

Makayla Bishop

10

11

10
11

9
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Owatonna High School
Winona High School
Owatonna High School
Mankato West

Albert Lea High School
Northfield High School

Northfield High School

Rosemount

Albert Lea High School
Winona High School
Mankato West
Mankato West
Rosemount

Albert Lea High School

Owatonna High School
Northfield High School

Eastview

Northfield High School
Rosemount
Mankato West

Owatonna High School

Owatonna High School

Rosemount

20:33.9
20:36.5
20:37.5
20:37.5
20:45.0
20:45.8

20:46.6

20:49.9

20:53.8
20:53.9
20:59.1
20:59.4
21:02.7

21:03.9

21:05.5
21:06.3

21:06.4

21:07.0
21:071
21:08.6

21:101

21:13.5
21:15.3

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place TmPI
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Ev Berg Invitational

Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN

10/05/2017

Varsity Girls 5000M

Name

Yr

Team

Time

6:38
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:41
6:41

6:42

6:43

6:44
6:44
6:46
6:46
6:47

6:47

6:48
6:48

6:48

6:48
6:48
6:49

6:49

6:50
6:51

Pace

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78

79

80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87

88
89

54

95

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63
64
65

66

67
68

Teagen Nelson

Madelin
Bruessel

Sarah Babcock

Morgan
Robison

Skyler
Jacobson

Kayla Pritzlaff
Lauren Smits
Cecilia
Kuzniewski
Josie Liebl

Jocelyn Adams-
Hicks

Abigail Frei
Emily Carrie
Chloe Schmidt

Natalye Quam

Rilee Schmidt
Caitlyn Lake
Katie Muggli
Ashlyn Week

Calie
Schumann

Alli Peterson
Ava Perry
Anna Florness
Tori Ellingson
Lili Ellingson
Olivia Passeri

Arely Jaime-
Luevano

GRACE
Acheson

Lauren Dolan
Halle Dwinnell

10
10

12

11

11
11
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Rochester John Marshall
Owatonna High School
Lakeville North High School
Lakeville North High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lakeville North High School
Lakeville North High School

Mayo
Lakeville North High School
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Winona High School
Owatonna High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Owatonna High School
Mayo

Mankato West
Eastview

Mankato West

Rosemount
Rosemount

Winona High School
Eastview

Eastview
Rosemount

Mayo

Northfield High School

Eastview
Eastview

21:15.5
21:16.5
21171
21:18.4

21:20.0
21:20.5
21:24.5
21:24.9
21:25.2
21:26.2

21:30.0
21:31.7
21:34.2

21:36.6

21:37.5
21:38.4
21:38.6
21:39.5

21:39.8

21:40.8
21:42.5
21:44.0
21:45.0
21:46.0
21:48.3

21:49.9

21:51.3

21:52.4
21:53.8

6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52

6:52
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54

6:56
6:56
6:57

6:58

6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59

6:59

6:59
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02

7:02

7:03

7:03
7:03

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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90

91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98
99
100

101

102

103

104

105
106
107

108

109

110
111
112

113

114

115
116

69

70

71

72

73
74

75

76

7

Annabelle
Wellnitz

Jasmine Bussie
Heidi Swenson
Zinash Valen
Ava Fevold
BRYN Mucha
Sarah Liffrig

Courtney
Grandbois

Darby O'Niel
Kaitlin Bruessel
CLARA Lippert

Reegan
Lindholm

Tess Hokanson

Sarah
Halverson

Kristin
Thompson

Payton
Scripture

Olivia Hoelzle
Breck Carlson

Hailey Grudem

Lauren
Knudson

Lauren Schmitt
Ella McDevitt
Audrey Stark
Sydney
Gebhard

Madisons
McKenzie

Taylor Adams
KYRA Price

10
11

10
12
12

11

~

12

12

11

10
10

10

10
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Owatonna High School

Lakeville North High School
Lakeville North High School
Owatonna High School
Rochester John Marshall
Northfield High School
Eastview

Mayo

Eastview
Owatonna High School
Northfield High School

Owatonna High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Winona High School
Mankato West

Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mankato West

Austin High School
Rosemount
Lakeville North High School

Lakeville North High School

Owatonna High School

Rochester John Marshall
Northfield High School

21:54.0

21:54.6
21:55.9
21:59.0
21:59.9
22:00.2
22:02.5

22:08.5

22:09.6
22:10.5
22:13.8

22:14.5

22:18.0

22:18.6

22:20.6

22:23.4
22:25.3
22:27.8

22:28.5

22:29.5

22:321
22:33.4
22:33.5

22:38.5

22:38.8

22:38.8
22:39.9

7:03

7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06

7:08

7:08
7:09
7:10

7:10

711

711

712

713
713
7:14

7:15

7:15

7:16
7:16
7:16

7:18

7:18

7:18
7:18

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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117

118

119
120

78

Elizabeth
Wiederholt

Hannah St.
Martin

Julia
Kronebusch

Murphy Duder

9
8

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Mayo
Owatonna High School

Winona High School
Lakeville North High School

22:40.2

22:40.9

22:41.4
22:44.5

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
121

122

123
124

125
126
127

128
129
130

131
132
133

134
135
136
137

TmPI

79

80

81

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Varsity Girls 5000M

Name
Erica Paley

Betsy
Wunderlich

GRACE Muth
Holly Wiste

Aspen
Clarksean

Elena Senfner

JESSICA
Messner

JJ Brand
Xan Frei
Micha Weber

Rachel Vande
Kieft

Ruby Kvam

Karina
Hulzebos

Hanna Brekke
Mady Ogorek
Teagan Holmes
Emma Nolan

Yr
9

7

10
9

8
12
10

10
7
9

12
7
7

1
12
1

9

Team
Owatonna High School

Owatonna High School

Northfield High School
Mankato West

Mankato West
Lakeville North High School
Northfield High School

Lakeville North High School
Rochester John Marshall
Austin High School

Mayo
Austin High School
Mankato West

Owatonna High School
Eagan High School

Mayo

Lakeville North High School

Time
22:47.7

22:48.0

22:48.9
22:491

22:51.2
22:51.7
22:51.9

22:52.9
22:54.3
22:56.0

22:56.6
22:58.2
22:59.6

22:59.7
23:02.3
23:03.8
23:04.0

7:18

719

7:19
7:20

Pace
7:21

7:21

7:21
7:21

7:22
7:22
7:22

7:22
7:23
7:23

7:24
7:24
7:25

7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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138
139

140

141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149

150

151

152

153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163

164

165
166

82

83
84

Emma Lieske

Camille
Buckley

Arianna
Swenson

Dani Burtis
Caroline Soltis
Grace Willmott
Addie Westman
Lainey Dwinnell
Teresa Kiewiet

Eleanor
Hinchcliffe

Alicia Fogarty
Payton
Wunderlich

Amelia
Vandezande

Madison
Thompson

Morgan
Madsen

Lainy
Boedecker
Jenni Dauer
Perah Britz
Susan Walker
Rachel Benson
Suzy Wuertz
Claire Esser
Alexa Hoyme
Izabella Allison
Shanalyn Just

JESSICA
Olson

Katelyn
Krakowski

Isabel Demo
Hannah Gathje

1
10

12

10
10
10
12

11

11

11
11

10

10
10
1

12

10
1

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Mankato West
Lakeville North High School

Rochester John Marshall

Owatonna High School
Rochester John Marshall
Rosemount

Rosemount

Eastview

Mankato West

Austin High School
Mayo
Owatonna High School

Owatonna High School
Rochester John Marshall
Eagan High School

Owatonna High School

Mankato West

Mankato West
Owatonna High School
Owatonna High School
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Mankato West

Northfield High School

Mayo

Lakeville North High School
Mayo

23:05.2
23:05.8

23:06.4

23:07.3
23:08.2
23:10.2
23:10.7
23:12.2
23:16.0

23:16.4
23:16.9
23:17.8

23:19.7

23:20.8

23:23.0

23:26.1

23:27.3
23:29.7
23:32.0
23:33.2
23:34.7
23:38.4
23:38.7
23:38.8
23:40.4

23:41.5

23:43.3

23:45.3
23:46.0

7:26
7:27

7:27
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30

7:31

7:31

7:32

7:33

7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:37
7:38

7:38

7:39

7:39
7:39

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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167

168
169
170

171

172
173
174

175

176

177
178
179
180

85

86

87

Samantha
Guetter

Esther Maier
Caitlin Graves
Kyra Benson

Allison
Christenson

Annalise
Jenson

Lexi Patnode

Avery
Vandussen

Sophie
Truesdale

Kallie Alders

Emma Brandt
Grace Ludvik
Renee Boldus
Cassie Bills

1

1

12
1
1
12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Rochester John Marshall

Mayo
Rochester John Marshall
Winona High School

Albert Lea High School

Mankato West
Eagan High School
Lakeville North High School

Mayo

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mayo
Mankato West
Rosemount
Rosemount

23:46.5

23:46.6
23:48.8
23:49.5

23:51.0

23:52.4
23:52.6
23:54.8

23:56.3

23:56.4

23:57.4
23:57.6
23:58.3
24:04.6

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
181
182

183

184
185
186
187

TmPI

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Varsity Girls 5000M

Name
Lisa Eidum
Brandy Sutter

Annabel
Schueneman

Karissa Lageson

Mikayla Dinse
Anna Alswager

Erica Stockdale

Team
Rosemount
Rochester John Marshall

Mankato West

Eastview

Owatonna High School
Eastview

Rosemount

Time
24:05.2
24:05.4

24:06.1

24:07.0
24:09.6
24:10.3
24:12.3

7:40

7:40
7:40
7:41

7:41

7:42
7:42
7:42

7:43

7:43

7:43
7:43
7:43
7:45

Pace
7:46
7:46

7:46

7:46
747
7:47
7:48

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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188
189
190
191 88
192
193
194
195
196

197

198

199
200

201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210

21

212

213
214 89

215

216
217
218
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Anna Frigstad
Mirah Eichten
Briggs Carlson
Brianna Wuertz
Paige Sarkaria
Angela Zaccaria
ELSA Nystrom
Liz Meidl

Regan Cronk

Alaina
Schleusner

Jalisa Matthews-
Schmidt

Annika Andrix
Sarah Sheridan

Grace Beebe

Ava Neitzell
Holly Boesch
Olivia Haddock
Jacy Hansen
Laura Ebeling
ANNA Willkomm
Milla Sadowy
Kate Lillemoen

Samantha
Meznarich

ANNIKA
Schwietz

Emily
Buckenberger
Elizabeth Lorch
Anna Duffy

Grace Frechette

Grace Thompson
Paige Hammill
Maika Suzuki

11
10
12

© O ©O ©

11

11

10
11
11
11

10

12

12

10
11

11

12
12
8

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Eastview

Owatonna High School
Mankato West

Eagan High School
Mayo

Owatonna High School
Northfield High School
Mankato West
Eastview

Mayo

Owatonna High School

Owatonna High School
Winona High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Austin High School

Mayo

Rochester John Marshall

Austin High School
Owatonna High School
Northfield High School
Mayo

Rosemount

Rosemount
Northfield High School

Rosemount

Rosemount
Eagan High School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna High School
Eastview
Mayo

24:12.5
24:12.5
24:13.2
24:13.3
24:13.4
24:14.9
24:18.3
24:19.2
24:20.7

24:21.4

24:21.8

24:23.6
24:24.5

24:26.3

24:28.8
24:29.3
24:31.2
24:31.6
24:33.2
24:34 .1
24:34.8
24:37.0

24:37.5

24:39.6

24:40.5

24:42.8
24:44.0

24:46.1

24:49.2
24:50.5
24:53.0

7:48
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51

7:51

7:51

7:52
7:52

7:52

7:53
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:56

7:56

7:57

7:57

7:58
7:58

7:59

8:00
8:00
8:01

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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219

220
221
222
223

224
225
226

227

228
229
230

231

232

233

234

235

236
237
238
239
240

KATHERINE
Cloherty

Ava Beetcher
Emily Roman
Halle Squires
Grace Schile

Rose
Bauernfeind

Anna Hartman
Paige Bordwell

Maren
Honcharenko

Camryn Bartz
Kinzie Williams
Sophie Gilbertson

Cassie
Mullenbach

CHARLOTTE
Moser

Amber Gryga
Lauren Snyder

Sam Vandussen

Taylor Szymanski
Cate Kerr

Karlie Evans
Phia Haugen
Grace Cline

11

9
10
7

12

10

10

11

10

12
9
12
10
7

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Northfield High School

Mayo

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Eastview

Rosemount

Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount

Owatonna High School
Owatonna High School
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall

Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna High School
Eagan High School
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Austin High School

24:53.1

24:53.6
24:55.5
24:55.7
24:58.8

25:00.5
25:02.1
25:03.4

25:06.1

25:06.5
25:11.9
25:15.0

25:16.6

25:16.7

25:18.8

25:19.9

25:21.3

25:21.8
25:22.5
25:23.0
25:24.0
25:26.9

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com
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Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Varsity Girls 5000M

8:01

8:01
8:02
8:02
8:03

8:03
8:04
8:04

8:05

8:05
8:07
8:08

8:09

8:09

8:09

8:10

8:10

8:10
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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Place
241

242
243
244
245
246

247

248

249

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263

264
265
266
267

268

269

270

TmPI

90

Name

Chloe
Benadum

Gracie Bolluyt
Sydney Kuester
Emily Gadker
Madisyn Huss
Aerin Blas

Kammy
Rewitzer

Savannah
Olson

Kirana
Gunawan

Sarah Brewer
Peyton Servais
Avery Schmidt
Tayah Hoffman
Sophie Herold
Greta Hanson
Abby Weiler
Maria Frome
Cassidy Jo Gier
Sophia Kelly
Grace Balster
Ann Mason
Olivia Boyce
Paige
Boedecker
Paiton Schwab
Jenna Maier
Mya Walters
Tiana Johnson

Madelyn
Hofschulte

Morgyn
Schaefer

Layne Short

11

11

10
12
11

11
11

10
11
10

11

11

© N~

11

10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Team
Eastview

Eagan High School
Rochester John Marshall
Rosemount

Rosemount

Rochester John Marshall

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall

Eastview

Mayo

Lakeville North High School
Eastview

Owatonna High School
Eastview

Eagan High School
Mankato West

Eagan High School
Rosemount

Lakeville North High School
Rochester John Marshall
Eastview

Albert Lea High School

Owatonna High School

Austin High School
Mayo

Austin High School
Mankato West

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mayo

Time
25:34.5

25:38.5
25:51.5
25:51.7
25:52 1
25:52.8

25:54.6

25:54.9

26:01.5

26:01.9
26:02.3
26:03.0
26:03.7
26:04.2
26:04.6
26:04.6
26:04.9
26:05.0
26:07.3
26:08.6
26:15.2
26:17.1

26:18.4

26:20.3
26:22.9
26:29.2
26:37.1

26:37.3

26:38.0

26:39.9

Pace
8:14

8:16
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20

8:21

8:21

8:23

8:23
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:27
8:28

8:29

8:29
8:30
8:32
8:35

8:35

8:35

8:35

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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271
272

273
274
275

276

277
278
279
280

281

282
283

284
285
286

287
288
289

290

291

292
293
294

295

296

297
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Reese Clarey
Ella Hanson

Natalie
Vesterby

Grace Torborg
Abigail
Browning

Lindsey
Grafstrom

Kyra Nichols

Lauren Waypa
Brea Schad

Alyna
Phongsavath

Kayde
McMannis

Abby Gee
Gina Pula

Avery
Ehrnreiter

Val Hart
Sophia
Marschall
Kierra Roth
Megan Jensen
Holland Tanner

Stephanie
Michels

Lydia
Bergerson
Sara Holmes
Sarah Beguin
Erin Smith
Morgan

Houlihan

Clara Flikke

Madeline Befar

o N © ©

12
11

11

10
10

10

10

12
12
12

12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Owatonna High School
Mayo
Mayo

Mayo

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Owatonna High School
Rochester John Marshall

Eastview

Mankato West

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Eastview
Eastview
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Mankato West

Rochester John Marshall

Mayo
Winona High School
Rosemount

Mankato West

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mayo

26:50.9
26:52.2

26:59.5
26:59.6
27:02.8

27:03.2

27:07.8
27:08.6
27:11.8
27:12.1

27:14.8

27:19.5
27:19.5

27:20.8
27:21.2
27:27.5

27:27.5
27:30.5
27:38.5

27:41.2

27:46.7

27:52.0
27:52.5
28:03.2

28:03.8

28:06.5

28:09.4

8:39
8:39

8:42
8:42
8:43

8:43

8:44
8:45
8:46
8:46

8:47

8:48
8:48

8:49
8:49
8:51

8:51
8:52
8:54

8:55

8:57

8:59
8:59
9:02

9:02

9:03

9:04

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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298
299
300

Anna Eidum 10

Hannah Pike
Annika Moran

7

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Eastview

10  Austin High School

Owatonna High School

28:11.2
28:16.3
28:16.7

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place TmPI
301
302

303
304

305

306

307
308
309

310

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318 91
319

320
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Ev Berg Invitational

Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN

10/05/2017

Varsity Girls 5000M

Name

MADDIE Ruedy
Brooke Goligowski
Libby Hanson

Elise Willman

Annaliese Diekvoss

Ashley
Rauchwarter

Megan Medvec
Angel Fuentes
Madison Staska

Gabby Dokken

Inyka Johnson
Elsie Porter
Madison Konecny
Lucia Freund
Isabelle Cavazos
Leila Golish
Grace Gauthier
Htoo Wha Tee
Michelle Deng

Stephanie Lino-
Cruz

Yr Team
12  Northfield High School

12 Austin High School

9 Owatonna High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

9

9

_—\ =
= O

Austin High School
Austin High School

Rochester John
Marshall

—

Eastview
Rosemount
Mayo
Eastview
Mayo

Mayo

—

Mayo
Rochester John
Marshall

O 00 O NN OO owwow o NN

—

Owatonna High School

Winona High School

Albert Lea High School

Time

28:31.3
28:31.5
28:36.3

28:41.9

28:42.0

28:59.4

29:17.1
29:17.7
29:21.7

29:29.8

30:29.9
30:53.5
31:27.8
31:55.4
31:56.9
32:02.3
32:03.6
32:07.5
32:11.1

32:32.7

9:05
9:06
9:07

Pace
9:11
9:11
9:13

9:15

9:15

9:20

9:26
9:26
9:28

9:30

9:49

9:57
10:08
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22

10:29

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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321

322

323

324
325
326

327
328

329
330

Taylor Andersen

Solveig Narum

Lexie Andersen

Rachel Ojekh
Ashlee Hart

odion

Ashleigh Lueder

ANNA Higgins

Eden Tefera

Callie Postier

Rochelle Greene

10

12

12
12
10

10
12

10
9

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Eastview

Rochester John
Marshall

Northfield High School

Eastview

Rochester John
Marshall

Winona High School

32:41.0

33:22.7

33:28.6

33:48.2
34:121
34:28.9

34:43.2
34:43.9

34:44.0
35:29.6

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Ev Berg Invitational

Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

100:42.6 1:02.4)

1. 54 Rosemount (19:31.7 97:38.1 0:19.3)
1 6 Dani Follett-Dion 12 19:19.0

2 10 Lucy Jagoe 9 19:31.6

3 11 Avery Leppones 9 19:33.7

4 13 Abby McNeil 9 19:35.5

5 14 Tess Grunklee 12 19:38.3

6 ( 15) Sydney Regalado 12 19:39.1

7 ( 18) Kate Beckwith 10 19:54.7

2. 76 Lakeville North High School (19:46.3 98:51.2 0:32.6)
1 7 Kaori Zeller 9 19:27.1

2 12 Courtney Loth 11 19:35.5

3 16 Danielle Bellino 12 19:49.4

4 20 Ella Larson 10 19:59.5

5 21 Bayliss Flynn 7 19:59.7

6 ( 25) Elizabeth Swenson 11 20:13.5

7 ( 31) Kenzie Teague 12 20:28.1

3. 117 Mankato West (20:08.6
1 8 Lani Schoper 7 19:27.3

2 22 Ana Goellner 9 20:09.1

3 26 Jenni Schwartz 11 20:17.7

4 27 Sunshine Langworthy 10 20:18.8

5 34 Sami Jacobson 7 20:29.7

10:32

10:45

10:47

10:53
11:01
11:06

11:11
11:11

11:11
11:26

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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6 ( 40) Caiti Flannery 11 20:37.5
7 ( 46) Emily Landgraff 7 20:59.1
4. 141 Austin High School (20:16.1 101:20.2 3:34.5)
1 4 Abigail Lewis 11 18:57.6
2 9 Morgan Hose 11 19:27.7
3 17 Nadia Vaughn 8 19:52.2
4 35 Cassidy Shute 7 20:30.6
5 76 Lauren Schmitt 9 22:32.1
6 ( 79) Micha Weber 9 22:56.0
7 ( 80) Ruby Kvam 7 22:58.2
5. 149 Owatonna High School (20:15.5 101:17.4 2:14.8)
1 2 Delilah Baedke 8 18:50.7
2 23 Catrina Herr 8 20:09.8
3 37 Jeni Burtis 7 20:33.9
4 39 Jaci Burtis 8 20:37.5
5 48 Jade Huseby 11 21:05.5
6 ( 52) Laura Stevenson 7 21:10.1
7 ( 53) Grace Cocchiarella 10 21:13.5
6. 156 Northfield High School (20:17.5 101:27.4 2:12.3)
1 3 Katie Brust 12 18:54.0
2 19 Nicole Theberath 9 19:54.7
3 42 Katie Schroeer 10 20:45.8
4 43 Elizabeth Acheson 11 20:46.6
5 49 Sofia Sparby 12 21:06.3
6 ( 51) Zoe Graham 10 21:07.0
7 ( 67) Grace Acheson 11 21:51.3
7. 204 Winona High School (20:46.1 103:50.4 1:12.5)
1 29 Anni Skillicorn 10 20:19.2
2 33 Claire Ebertowski 9 20:29.1
3 38 Kaia Hamilton 10 20:36.5
4 45 Emily Beguin 10 20:53.9
5 59 Emily Carrie 10 21:31.7
6 ( 63) Anna Florness 7 21:44.0
7 ( 72) Sarah Halverson 12 22:18.6
Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017
8. 222 Albert Lea High School (21:08.0 105:40.0 4:44.7)
1 5 Autumn Muilenberg 12 19:06.3
2 41 Jaiden Venem 9 20:45.0
3 44 Joey Maiden 7 20:53.8
4 47 Abbie Thompson 9 21:03.9
5 85 Allison Christenson 12 23:51.0
6 ( 90) Olivia Boyce 8 26:17.1

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...
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http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

7 ( 91) Htoo Wha Tee 9 32:07.5

9. 223 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (20:52.9
1 1 Natasha Sortland 7 18:37.7

2 36 Lauren Berg 12 20:32.0

3 55 Skyler Jacobson 12 21:20.0

4 60 Natalye Quam 11 21:36.6

5 71 Tess Hokanson 12 22:18.0

6 ( 75) Hailey Grudem 9 22:28.5

7 ( 87) Kallie Alders 11 23:56.4
10. 232 Eastview (21:02.0
1 24 Ashley Wagner 11 20:10.2

2 32 Miranda Kerndt 9 20:28.7

3 50 Kareena Clendening 12 21:06.4

4 62 Ashlyn Week 12 21:39.5

5 64 Tori Ellingson 11 21:45.0

6 ( 65) Lili Ellingson 9 21:46.0

7 ( 68) Lauren Dolan 11 21:52.4
11. 239 Rochester John Marshall (21:05.4
1 28 Ally Halverson 11 20:19.0

2 30 Greta Freed 10 20:22.4

3 54 Teagen Nelson 8 21:15.5

4 58 Abigail Frei 10 21:30.0

5 69 Ava Fevold 10 21:59.9

6 ( 74) Olivia Hoelzle 8 22:25.3

7 ( 77) Taylor Adams 7 22:38.8

12. 310 Mayo (21:41.6
1 56 Cecilia Kuzniewski 8 21:24.9

2 57 Jocelyn Adams-Hicks 8 21:26.2

3 61 Caitlyn Lake 7 21:38.4

4 66 Arely Jaime-Luevano 9 21:49.9

5 70 Courtney Grandbois 11 22:08.5

6 ( 73) Payton Scripture 11 22:23.4

7 ( 78) Elizabeth Wiederholt 8 22:40.2

13. 416 Eagan High School (23:30.2
1 81 Mady Ogorek 12 23:02.3

2 82 Morgan Madsen 9 23:23.0

3 83 Suzy Wuertz 10 23:34.7

4 84 C(Claire Esser 9 23:38.4

5 86 Lexi Patnode 9 23:52.6

6 ( 88) Brianna Wuertz 10 24:13.3

7 ( 89) Anna Duffy 11 24:44.0

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

104:24.3 3:40.3)

105:09.8 1:34.8)

105:26.8 1:40.9)

108:27.9 0:43.6)

117:31.0 0:50.3)

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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Place

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

TmPI

20

21
22
23
24
25
26

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Gerrit Livingston
Pranav Vijay

Elliot Bach

Aiden Regan

Joe Fischbach
Noah Mesfin

Jacob Langenfeld

Brennan Houlihan
Matthew Sampers

Ben Drangstveit

Anders Roback
Owen Benson
Evan Buck
Josh Landgraff

Jackson Krell

Braeden Meier
Jack Meiners
Jonas Trombetta

Brennan Jensen

Jack German

Sam Anderson

lan Sandry

Silas Simpson
Grant Haggerty
Conner McCartney
Fanta Omot

Jack Bucknam

Yr
10
9

1

10

1
9

1

9
12

10

9
1
9
10

9

12
8
10

9

12

12
12
8
9
1
10
8

Team
Rosemount
Rosemount

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount
Rosemount

Lakeville North High
School

Mankato West
Rosemount

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount
Rosemount
Owatonna
Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna
Owatonna
Winona High School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount
Mankato West
Mankato West
Mankato West
Owatonna
Owatonna

Winona High School

Time
17:23.8
17:26.1

17:26.1

17:26.2

17:26.8
17:27.9

17:28.7

17:43.4
17:44.0

17:45.3

17:49.2
17:51.0
17:51.5
17:53.6

17:56.5

17:58.6
18:02.1
18:02.2

18:02.6

18:03.2

18:05.1
18:05.1
18:05.9
18:07.6
18:07.6
18:08.3
18:09.4

Pace
5:36
5:37

5:37

5:37

5:37
5:38

5:38

5:43
5:43

5:43

5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46

5:47

5:48
5:49
5:49

5:49

5:49

5:50
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55

56
57

27
28
29

30
31

32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46

47

Kyle Ny
Logan Barr

Ammon Jones

Peter Dahlan

Ryan Meyer
Lucas Hanley
OWEN Bernstorf
Miles Kuhn
JACOB lvers
Joe Kreun
Bennett Magnuson
Garrett Everett
Phil Koslosky
Spencer Clark
Braydon Williams

WILLIAM
Beaumaster

Hans Rupnow

Brandon
Etherington

Isaiah Hafen

Benjamin Blas
Nathan Buegler
Mark Dawson
CAVAN Blandin
Anthony Poirier

Isaac Dulek
Jackson Jedlicka
Will Simmons

Ryan Hatch

Jake Richards
Joseph Garry

12

1

10
1
10
10
10
12
1
10
10

10
12

1

10
1
10
10
12

1
10

1
10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Winona High School
Rosemount

Northfield High School
Owatonna

Northfield High School
Albert Lea High School
Rosemount

Albert Lea High School
Owatonna

Albert Lea High School
Owatonna

Northfield High School
Mankato West
Albert Lea High School

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John
Marshall

Owatonna

Lakeville North High
School

Northfield High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Winona High School
Rosemount
Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount
Austin High School

18:09.4
18:11.5
18:12.0

18:12.3

18:12.4
18:14.0
18:17.0
18:17.8
18:19.7
18:20.4
18:20.9
18:22.2
18:22.8
18:23.1
18:24.8

18:25.2
18:29.5
18:32.4

18:35.4

18:37.6
18:37.7
18:38.9
18:41.9
18:45.0

18:45.9
18:47.6
18:48.7

18:49.5

18:49.7
18:49.8

5:51
5:52
5:52

5:52

5:52
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56

5:56
5:58
5:59

5:59

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03

6:03
6:03
6:04

6:04

6:04
6:04

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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58
59
60

48
49

George Grunklee
Jacob Venenga
Thomas Walker

10
10
10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Rosemount
Austin High School
Austin High School

18:50.5
18:51.2
18:51.6

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61
62
63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71
72
73

74
75
76
7

TmPI

50

51

52

53

54

95

56

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Sam Snitker
William Gronewald
Jacob Pfeifer
Kallen Femrite

Noah Weise

ALEXANDER
Scheglowski

Josh Martinez
Andrew Novak
BENJAMIN Palmquist

Anthony Baratto

Niklas Barrett
Aaron Knoll
Carson Deichman

Zeshaan Sarwar

Tatum Stelter

CHRISTOPHER
Frago

Roger Abercrombie

Yr
9
9

11
9

12

1

12

10

12

12

9
10
9

10
10
10
1

Team
Owatonna
Mankato West
Owatonna
Mankato West

Albert Lea High
School

Northfield High
School

Albert Lea High
School

Rochester John
Marshall

Northfield High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount
Austin High School
Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Mankato West

Northfield High
School

Rosemount

Time

18:52.0
18:55.7
18:58.6
18:58.7

19:00.6

19:01.3

19:02.5

19:03.6

19:03.9

19:04.8

19:05.4
19:06.1
19:06.3

19:06.9
19:06.9
19:07.8
19:08.0

6:04
6:05
6:05

Pace
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:07

6:08

6:08

6:08

6:09

6:09

6:09

6:09
6:09
6:09

6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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78

79

80
81

82
83
84

85

86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96
97

98
99
100

101
102

103

104
105

106

57

58

59

60
61

62

Ambrose Dukek

Gavin Hanke

Max Hjelmstad
Eli Knutson

MARSHALL Nielsen
Casey Johnson

Janyjor Ruei

William Kreun

Rolando Veraza
Sean Loesch

Nicholas Leidig

Kyle Mayer
Tanner Wenzel
Brandon Rembao
Nathan Campbell
Elkane Mooh
Dylan Hoover

Andrew Ogren

Bryar Flanders
Connor Johnston

Jack Giebel
Myles Rasmussen
Owen Teague

Max Kranz
Daniel Guille

JOSHUA Bisel

Jacob Simons
Jeremy Carlson

Colby Pathammavong

12

12
10

11

12
12
10
10
12

12
11

10

1

10
10

10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea High
School

Rosemount
Owatonna

Northfield High
School

Owatonna

Albert Lea High
School

Albert Lea High
School

Austin High School
Rosemount

Rochester John
Marshall

Austin High School
Rosemount

Austin High School
Winona High School
Rosemount
Owatonna

Rochester John
Marshall

Austin High School
Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Winona High School

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount
Rosemount

Northfield High
School

Rosemount
Rosemount

Albert Lea High
School

19:08.2

19:09.0

19:09.6
19:10.2

19:11.0
19:12.3
19:15.5

19:16.7

19:16.3
19:16.3

19:16.7

19:18.3
19:20.6
19:21.0
19:21.6
19:21.6
19:22.6

19:23.2

19:24.3
19:25.3

19:25.4
19:26.9
19:27.6

19:28.4
19:28.4

19:28.5

19:29.8
19:32.3

19:32.8

6:10

6:10

6:11
6:11

6:11
6:11
6:12

6:12

6:13
6:13

6:13

6:13
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:15

6:15

6:15
6:16

6:16
6:16
6:16

6:17
6:17

6:17

6:17
6:18

6:18

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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107
108

109

110
111
112

113

114
115
116

117

118
119
120

63

64

65

Thomas Herrick
Joseph Good

JONATHAN Wiese

David Crawford
Isaiah Hanson
Alex Gilley

Graham Freed

Ventura Navarro
Brandon Whitney
Markus Rupnow

Josh Behrends

Caleb Neisen
Thomas Zellmer
Sam Knoll

10
11
11

10

12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Austin High School
Mayo

Northfield High
School

Owatonna

Mayo

Rosemount

Rochester John
Marshall

Austin High School
Mankato West
Mankato West

Albert Lea High
School

Mayo
Mankato West
Owatonna

19:33.2
19:36.5

19:37.8

19:38.7
19:38.9
19:39.8

19:41.1

19:42.5
19:42.9
19:43.5

19:45.1

19:46.0
19:47.5
19:47.8

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
121

122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

TmPI

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Will Fischenich

SEBASTIAN
Miezianko

Joey Brein
CARTER Loring
CARTER Lefkowitz
OLIVER Blundred
Josh Everett
Kaden Murley
Tony Hauer

Trevor Hiatt

N © 0 © © 0o © 0 O

Team
Mankato West

Northfield High School

Owatonna

Northfield High School
Northfield High School
Northfield High School
Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Owatonna

Owatonna

Time
19:56.3

19:56.9

19:58.0
19:58.8
20:00.3
20:01.0
20:01.5
20:01.5
20:02.2
20:03.1

6:18
6:19

6:20

6:20
6:20
6:20

6:21

6:21
6:21
6:21

6:22

6:22
6:23
6:23

Pace
6:26

6:26

6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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131

132
133 66
134
135
136 67
137

138

139

140

141
142 68
143 69
144
145
146
147

148

149
150

151

152
153
154
155
156

157

158
159 70

160

161
162
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Dominick Sokotoff

Ben Fjeld
Daniel Parney
Cameron Estes
Dylan Meiners
Grant Hamsund
Jackson Barry

John Bitz
Joshua Haung

Johnny Stevenson

Avery Cords
Maxwell Parney
Xavier Laack
OWEN Halls
MIKHAIL Geissler
Brenden Drever
Evan Foster

Chris Berry

TYLER Coutermash
Collin Coyle

Gabe Marschall

Thomas Lundell
Joey Brueggemeier
Gavin Nelson
David Smith

Scott Kingland

Josh Anderson

Braden Fritz
Jack Elfstrand

Henry Larson

Christian Kamrowski
Michael Roessler

11

10

- O N N 0 o©

_ =

12

12
1
10

10

12
10
1

1

10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Rochester John
Marshall

Rosemount

Mayo

Rosemount
Owatonna

Winona High School
Austin High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna

Mayo

Mayo

Northfield High School
Northfield High School
Owatonna
Rosemount

Rochester John
Marshall

Northfield High School
Austin High School

Rochester John
Marshall

Albert Lea High School
Owatonna

Winona High School
Owatonna

Owatonna

Lakeville North High
School

Winona High School
Mayo

Rochester John
Marshall

Winona High School
Mankato West

20:04.9

20:05.6
20:07.5
20:07.5
20:08.0
20:08.0
20:08.6

20:09.7

20:10.9

20:11.2

20:11.6
20:11.7
20:13.2
20:14.0
20:14.4
20:19.8
20:20.5

20:22.4

20:25.6
20:26.4

20:26.9

20:28.0
20:29.8
20:30.4
20:33.3
20:34.0

20:35.0

20:35.4
20:38.2

20:38.7

20:40.6
20:40.7

6:28

6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:33
6:33

6:34

6:35
6:35

6:35

6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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163
164
165

166

167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180

Jack Staben
Josh Benson
Bryant Brunz

Ryan Glascock

Ryan Fee

WILLIAM Acheson
NICHOLAS Broske
MAX Casson

JT Oliver
SAMUEL Folland
Tate Gustafson
Alex Gyarmaty
Joe Choe

Blake Olson
Samuel Benscoter
Wyatt Potter
Matthew Hadad

Ethan Klose

9
10
1

12

10

9
10
7
10
7
9
7
10
7
1
9
8

10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Austin High School
Mankato West
Mankato West

Rochester John
Marshall

Rochester John
Marshall

Northfield High School
Northfield High School
Northfield High School
Rosemount

Northfield High School
Mayo

Mayo

Mankato West

Mayo

Mayo

Winona High School
Mayo

Lakeville North High
School

20:41.8
20:42.9
20:44.0

20:45.2

20:45.8

20:46.2
20:47.5
20:48.1
20:49.0
20:50.3
20:50.5
20:51.8
20:53.9
20:57.2
20:59.4
21:00.8
21:01.0

21:04.2

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
181

182

183

TmPI

71

72

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Mason Buendorf

Willy Heitmann

Broc Fredrickson

Yr
8

12

9

Team
Albert Lea High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo
Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Time
21:04.4

21:08.7

21:10.6

6:40
6:41
6:41

6:41

6:41

6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:46

6:47

Pace
6:47
6:49

6:49

12/31/69, 6:27 PM



Ev Berg Invitational 2017

184

185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195 73

196

197
198
199

200

201
202

203

204

205

206
207
208
209
210

21 74

212

40 of 57

JOHANNES
Schroeer

Jacob Smith

Samuel Hruska
Carter Johnston
Ben Trantow
Samuel Gathje
Mac Eaton
Micah Hanson
Matthew Duncan
Noah Gersich
Kezelee Jones

Michael Majerus

MITCHELL
Swenson

Htee Wah Shee
Nathan Bauers
Tannar Biermeier

Jayden
Armendariz

Tate Gfrerer
Ethan Shellhart

Sam Trepau

SOREN
Richardson

Avry Moran

Matthew Olson
Brenden Full
Tremain Proehl
Aidan Buesing
Adam Pike

Gabe Tupper

James Murphy

© ©O N NO©O O -~ 0N DN

—
o

12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Mayo

Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Winona High School
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West
Rosemount

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Northfield High School

Albert Lea High School
Albert Lea High School
Rochester John Marshall

Mankato West

Owatonna
Rochester John Marshall

Lakeville North High
School

Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Winona High School
Mankato West
Rosemount

Austin High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Austin High School

21:11.2

21:14.6

21:14.7
21:151
21:16.3
21:17.7
21:20.5
21:20.5
21:22.6
21:23.0
21:23.4

21:24.4

21:25.5

21:27.2
21:28.9
21:29.4

21:30.5

21:32.2
21:32.8

21:33.2

21:35.5

21:36.2

21:38.5
21:39.6
21:42.6
21:43.4
21:48.9

21:49.6

21:51.6

6:50

6:51

6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54

6:54

6:54

6:55
6:55
6:55

6:56

6:56
6:57

6:57

6:57

6:58

6:58
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:02

7:02

7:03

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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213 Victor Ortiz 9 Albert Lea High School
214 Kory Engelstad 9 Austin High School
215 Seth Lumley 10  Austin High School
216 James Perry 9 Rosemount
217 Cole Beetcher 10 Mayo
218 Caleb Lyman 11 Lakeville North High
School
219 Logan Schuster 11 Rochester John Marshall
220 DANIEL Casper 11 Northfield High School
Sanchez
221 Jace Short 7 Mayo
222 Gavin Flint 10  Rochester John Marshall
Zumbrota-
223 75 Raymond Valek 11 Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo
224 Jack Fritschel 9 Rosemount
Nathan
225 Williamson 9 Mayo
226 Joseph Hilkin 7  Austin High School
227 Brennan McCalla 8 Albert Lea High School
228 Guston Cayou 9 Mayo
229 Ryder Bergstrom 7 Austin High School
230 ABRAM Noble 10  Northfield High School
231 TJ Klinkner 9 Lakeville North High
School
232 Nick Stoner 12  Rosemount
Daniel
233 Bohatzsch 12 Mayo
234 Jacques Miller 10 gake"'"e North High
chool
235 Nicholas Weist 9 Rochester John Marshall
236 Henrik Lange 8 Albert Lea High School
237 Tate Goretzki 9 Mayo
238 Damien Boubin 8 Owatonna
239 Owen Larson 10 Rochester John Marshall
240 Lucas Kuisle 10 Rochester John Marshall

21:52.2
21:52.5
21:54.0
21:56.4
21:57.0

21:58.3
21:58.8
21:59.2
21:59.4
22:01.1
22:01.4

22:07.1
22:10.7

22:13.3
22:16.8
22:17.7
22:18.9
22:19.3

22:19.4
22:20.9
22:23.1

22:25.8

22:29.4
22:39.4
22:43.8
22:44 1
22:49.5
22:51.9

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @

41 of 57

www.wayzataresults.com

Ev Berg Invitational

7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04

7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06

7:08
7:09
7:10
711
7:11
7:11
712
712
712
713

714

7:15
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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Place TmPI
241
242
243
244
245
246

247

248 76

249
250

251
252
253

254

255
256
257
258
259
260

261 77

262
263
264

265
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Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Timothy Jirik
Sammy Murad
Peter Haug
Elijah Patterson
Isaiah Vang
Garret Eick
HENRY Vrtis

RJ Sylak

Zander Valimont
Benjamin
Weichselbaum
Garret Larson
Joseph Kappler
ISAAC Leer

ANDREW
Stromme

Esteban Johnson
Kevin Muschamp
Anh McGeeney
Peter Jones
Matthew Haung
Jack Drewitz

Sam Schwab

LENNON Watkins
Encoh Kim
MACK Haines

Isaiah Schwab

Yr
12
9
10
10
11
8
7

~

O N0 © NN N N~NoDN N ©

RN
o

© ©

10

Team

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Rosemount

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Northfield High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mankato West
Mayo

Albert Lea High School
Mayo
Northfield High School

Northfield High School

Albert Lea High School
Winona High School
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West
Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Northfield High School
Rochester John Marshall
Northfield High School
Zumbrota-

Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Time

22:53.8
22:57.8
22:59.3
23:00.6
23:05.3
23:07.6
23:08.9

23:16.8

23:221
23:22.9

23:27 1
23:30.1
23:33.7

23:40.3

23:43.9
23:48.1
23:49.3
23:54.5
23:55.3
23:57.8

23:58.5

23:59.2
24:01.0
24:05.4

24:05.9

Pace
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28

7:30

7:32
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43

7:43
7:44
7:44
7:46

7:46

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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266
267

268

269
270
271
272
273
274
275

276

277
278

279

280
281
282
283

284

285
286

287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

296

297
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Samuel Dunn
Daniel Evans

Michael
Haberman

Romario Rosas
Andrew Hamm
Bjorn Dukek
Nicholas Younk
Gabe Janssen
Archer Jovaag
Andrew Brock

Jon Hack

Louis Dali
Anthony Lowe

Dalan Jones

Dylan Peper
Patrick Holcolm
Phillip Zynda
CARL Ludewig

Quin Mulder

Ethan Greene

Jackson
Lesmeister

Justin Raymond
Addison Andrix
Garrett Buryska
Cade Morrison
LINDEN Feltes
Luke Wangness
William Benscoter
Ben Crockett
Kyle Day

Tyler Magnuson

Jackson Brandt

© o ©

12
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1

12
12
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Mayo
Rochester John Marshall

Owatonna

Albert Lea High School
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Austin High School
Mayo

Lakeville North High
School

Mayo

Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Mayo

Albert Lea High School
Austin High School
Northfield High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Winona High School
Mayo

Mayo

Owatonna

Owatonna

Austin High School
Northfield High School
Albert Lea High School
Mayo

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mayo

24:08.3
24:12.2

24:12.8

24:13.5
24:16.1
24:16.3
24171
24:24.9
24:25.5
24:31.8

24:33.3

24:34.4
24:42.7

24:58.8

25:.07.4
25:14.9
25171
25:25.4

25:26.8

25:47.0
25:49.1

26:02.3
26:05.5
26:14.6
26:23.3
26:34.8
26:49.1
26:54.1
27:24.4
27:45.7

27:59.0

28:07.5

747
7:48

7:48

7:48
7:49
7:49
7:49
7:52
7:52
7:54

7:55
7:55
7:58
8:03
8:06
8:08

8:09
8:11

8:12

8:18
8:19

8:23
8:24
8:27
8:30
8:34
8:38
8:40
8:50
8:57

9:01

9:04

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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298
299
300

Chase Collins
Aiden O Harra
Joseph Carlson 1

7
7
0
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Austin High School 29:13.3 9125
Austin High School 29:244  9:28
Mayo 29:30.0 9:30

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place

301
302

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

TmPl Name Yr

Aaron Groehler 9
Akhil Kollengode 8

Team Time Pace
Mayo 29:57.6 9:39
Mayo 30:13.7 9:44

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Ev Berg Invitational

Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

$fkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE *kkkskskskokokok

(17:29.8 87:28.6 0:20.2)

(17:36.6 88:02.8 0:30.4)

(17:59.2 89:55.6 0:24.2)

1. 23 Rosemount

1 1 Gerrit Livingston 10 17:23.8
2 2 Pranav Vijay 9 17:26.1
3 5 Joe Fischbach 11 17:26.8
4 6 Noah Mesfin 9 17:27.9
5 9 Matthew Sampers 12 17:44.0
6 ( 11) Anders Roback 9 17:49.2
7 ( 12) Owen Benson 11 17:51.0
2. 39 Lakeville North High School

1 3 Elliot Bach 11 17:26.1
2 4 Aiden Regan 10 17:26.2
3 7 Jacob Langenfeld 11 17:28.7
4 10 Ben Drangstveit 10 17:45.3
5 15 Jackson Krell 9 17:56.5
6 ( 19) Brennan Jensen 9 18:02.6
7 ( 20) Jack German 12 18:03.2
3. 88 Mankato West

1 8 Brennan Houlihan 9 17:43.4
2 14 Josh Landgraff 10 17:53.6
3 21 TIan Sandry 12 18:05.1
4 22 Silas Simpson 8 18:05.9

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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(18:01.7 90:08.1 0:16.8)

(18:23.3 91:56.3 0:35.6)

(18:22.0 91:49.6 0:20.9)

(18:30.3 92:31.5 1:19.4)

(18:33.1 92:45.1 0:44.3)

5 23 Grant Haggerty 9 18:07.6
6 ( 40) Hans Rupnow 10 18:29.5
7 ( 46) Will Simmons 9 18:48.7
4. 95 Owatonna
1 13 Evan Buck 9 17:51.5
2 16 Braeden Meier 12 17:58.6
3 17 Jack Meiners 8 18:02.1
4 24 Conner McCartney 11 18:07.6
5 25 Fanta Omot 10 18:08.3
6 ( 33) Miles Kuhn 10 18:17.8
7 ( 37) Phil Koslosky 10 18:22.8
5. 172 Rochester John Marshall
1 27 Kyle Ny 12 18:09.4
2 29 Ammon Jones 11 18:12.0
3 30 Peter Dahlan 9 18:12.3
4 42 Benjamin Blas 10 18:37.6
5 44 Anthony Poirier 12 18:45.0
6 ( 53) Andrew Novak 10 19:03.6
7 ( 57) Ambrose Dukek 11 19:08.2
6. 178 Albert Lea High School
1 28 Logan Barr 9 18:11.5
2 35 Joe Kreun 12 18:20.4
3 36 Garrett Everett 10 18:22.2
4 38 Spencer Clark 9 18:23.1
5 41 Brandon Etherington 12 18:32.4
6 ( 50) Noah Weise 12 19:00.6
7 ( 52) Josh Martinez 12 19:02.5
7. 181 Winona High School
1 18 Jonas Trombetta 10 18:02.2
2 26 Jack Bucknam 8 18:09.4
3 31 Ryan Meyer 10 18:12.4
4 45 1Isaac Dulek 11 18:45.9
5 61 Nathan Campbell 10 19:21.6
6 ( 62) Myles Rasmussen 7 19:26.9
7 ( 67) Grant Hamsund 9 20:08.0
Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017
8. 199 Northfield High School
1 32 Owen Bernstorf 10 18:17.0
2 34 Jacob Ivers 10 18:19.7
3 39 William Beaumaster 8 18:25.2
4 43 Cavan Blandin 10 18:41.9
5 51 Alexander Scheglowski 11 19:01.3

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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(18:59.0 94:55.0 0:26.5)

(19:52.2 99:20.6 0:35.2)

6 ( 54) Benjamin Palmquist 12 19:03.9
7 ( 56) Christopher Frago 10 19:07.8
9. 257 Austin High School
1 47 Joseph Garry 7 18:49.8
2 48 Jacob Venenga 10 18:51.2
3 49 Thomas Walker 10 18:51.6
4 55 Aaron Knoll 10 19:06.1
5 58 Rolando Veraza 12 19:16.3
6 ( 59) Kyle Mayer 8 19:18.3
7 ( 60) Brandon Rembao 12 19:21.0
10. 326 Mayo
1 63 Joseph Good 10 19:36.5
2 64 Isaiah Hanson 7 19:38.9
3 65 Caleb Neisen 7 19:46.0
4 66 Daniel Parney 10 20:07.5
5 68 Maxwell Parney 7 20:11.7
6 ( 69) Xavier Laack 7 20:13.2
7 ( 70) Jack Elfstrand 9 20:38.2
11. 365 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (21:31.0
1 71 Willy Heitmann 12 21:08.7
2 72 Broc Fredrickson 9 21:10.6
3 73 Michael Majerus 10 21:24.4
4 74 Gabe Tupper 8 21:49.6
5 75 Raymond Valek 11 22:01.4
6 ( 76) Rj Sylak 7 23:16.8
7 ( 77) Sam Schwab 10 23:58.5
Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M
Place TmPlI Name Yr Team
1 1 Sydney Hansen 12 Rosemount
2 2 Natalie Fendrich 12 Rosemount
3 3 Katie Swanson 8 Mankato West
4 4  Caitlyn Storley 11 Rosemount
5 5 Abbie Doran 11 Rosemount
6 6 Nicole Swanson 7 Mankato West
7 7  Makayla Bishop 9 Rosemount
8 8 Madelin Bruessel 8

Owatonna High School

107:34.7 0:52.7)

Time

20:07.4
20:49.9
20:59.4
21:02.7
21:07.1
21:08.6
21:15.3
21:16.5

Pace
6:29
6:43
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:51
6:51

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35
36
37
38
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Sarah Babcock
Morgan Robison
Kayla Pritzlaff
Lauren Smits

Josie Liebl

Chloe Schmidt
Rilee Schmidt
Katie Muggli

Calie Schumann
Alli Peterson

Ava Perry

Olivia Passeri
Halle Dwinnell
Annabelle Wellnitz

Jasmine Bussie

Heidi Swenson

Zinash Valen
BRYN Mucha
Sarah Liffrig
Darby O'Niel
Kaitlin Bruessel
CLARA Lippert
Reegan Lindholm
Kristin Thompson
Breck Carlson
Lauren Knudson
Ella McDevitt

Audrey Stark

Sydney Gebhard

Madisons
McKenzie

10
11

12
12
10

O O © N © N o

10

10
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Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna High School
Owatonna High School
Mankato West
Mankato West
Rosemount
Rosemount
Rosemount

Eastview

Owatonna High School

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna High School
Northfield High School
Eastview

Eastview

Owatonna High School
Northfield High School
Owatonna High School
Mankato West
Mankato West
Mankato West
Rosemount

Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna High School

21:171

21:18.4

21:20.5

21:24.5

21:25.2

21:34.2
21:37.5
21:38.6
21:39.8
21:40.8
21:42.5
21:48.3
21:53.8
21:54.0

21:54.6

21:55.9

21:59.0
22:00.2
22:02.5
22:09.6
22:10.5
22:13.8
22:14.5
22:20.6
22:27.8
22:29.5
22:33.4

22:33.5

22:38.5

22:38.8

6:52

6:52

6:53

6:54

6:54

6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:03
7:03

7:04

7:04

7:05
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:15
7:16

7:16

7:18

7:18

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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39 34
40
41 35

42

43
44
45 36
46
47

48
49 37
50

51 38
52 39

53
54
55 40

56
57
58

59 41
60

KYRA Price
Hannah St. Martin
Julia Kronebusch

Murphy Duder

Erica Paley
Betsy Wunderlich
GRACE Muth
Holly Wiste
Aspen Clarksean

Elena Senfner
JESSICA Messner
JJ Brand

Xan Frei

Rachel Vande
Kieft

Karina Hulzebos
Hanna Brekke
Teagan Holmes

Emma Nolan
Emma Lieske
Camille Buckley

Arianna Swenson
Dani Burtis

—

—
© O N©O© 0o O N Oo

-
N 0

10
10

7
12

7
11
11

9
11
10

12
10
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Northfield High School
Owatonna High School
Winona High School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna High School
Owatonna High School
Northfield High School
Mankato West
Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Mankato West
Owatonna High School
Mayo

Lakeville North High
School

Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Owatonna High School

22:39.9
22:40.9
22:41.4

22:44.5

22:47.7
22:48.0
22:48.9
22:49.1
22:51.2

22:51.7
22:51.9
22:52.9
22:54.3
22:56.6

22:59.6
22:59.7
23:03.8

23:04.0
23:05.2
23:05.8

23:06.4
23:07.3

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place TmPI
61 42
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Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN

10/05/2017

Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Name
Caroline Soltis

Yr
10

Team
Rochester John Marshall

Time
23:08.2

7:18
7:19
7:19

7:20

7:21
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:22

7:22
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24

7:25
7:25
7:26

7:26
7:26
7:27

7:27
7:27

Pace
7:27

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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62
63
64 43
65

66 44
67 45
68

69

70 46

71
72
73
74
75
76 47
77 48
78
79 49

80 50

81
82 51
83 52

84 53
85 54
86 55
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
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Grace Willmott
Addie Westman
Lainey Dwinnell
Teresa Kiewiet

Eleanor
Hinchcliffe

Alicia Fogarty
Payton
Wunderlich

Amelia
Vandezande

Madison
Thompson

Lainy Boedecker
Jenni Dauer
Perah Britz
Susan Walker
Rachel Benson
Alexa Hoyme
Izabella Allison
Shanalyn Just
JESSICA Olson

Katelyn
Krakowski

Isabel Demo

Hannah Gathje

Samantha
Guetter

Esther Maier
Caitlin Graves
Kyra Benson
Annalise Jenson

Avery Vandussen

Sophie Truesdale
Emma Brandt
Grace Ludvik
Renee Boldus
Cassie Bills

10
12

11

11

11
11

10
10
11
12

10

1

1
11

10

11
12
1
11
12
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Rosemount
Rosemount
Eastview
Mankato West

Austin High School
Mayo
Owatonna High School

Owatonna High School

Rochester John Marshall

Owatonna High School
Mankato West

Mankato West
Owatonna High School
Owatonna High School
Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Mankato West

Northfield High School

Mayo
Lakeville North High

School
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall

Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Winona High School
Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Mayo

Mayo
Mankato West
Rosemount
Rosemount

23:10.2
23:10.7
23:12.2
23:16.0

23:16.4
23:16.9
23:17.8

23:19.7

23:20.8

23:26.1
23:27.3
23:29.7
23:32.0
23:33.2
23:38.7
23:38.8
23:40.4
23:41.5

23:43.3

23:45.3
23:46.0
23:46.5

23:46.6
23:48.8
23:49.5
23:52.4

23:54.8

23:56.3
23:57.4
23:57.6
23:58.3
24:04.6

7:28
7:28
7:29
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30

7:31

7:31

7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:38

7:39

7:39
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:45

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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94
95

96

97 56
98
99 57
100
101 58
102
103
104
105
106 59
107
108

109

110

111
112 60

113 61

114 62
115
116
117 63
118
119
120

Lisa Eidum
Brandy Sutter

Annabel
Schueneman

Karissa Lageson
Mikayla Dinse
Anna Alswager
Erica Stockdale
Anna Frigstad
Mirah Eichten
Briggs Carlson
Paige Sarkaria
Angela Zaccaria
ELSA Nystrom
Liz Meidl

Regan Cronk

Alaina
Schleusner

Jalisa Matthews-
Schmidt

Annika Andrix
Sarah Sheridan

Grace Beebe

Ava Neitzell
Holly Boesch
Olivia Haddock
Jacy Hansen
Laura Ebeling
ANNA Willkomm
Milla Sadowy
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8
7

11

8
10
11
1
11

9

8
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Rosemount

Rochester John Marshall

Mankato West

Eastview

Owatonna High School
Eastview

Rosemount

Eastview

Owatonna High School
Mankato West

Mayo

Owatonna High School
Northfield High School
Mankato West
Eastview

Mayo

Owatonna High School

Owatonna High School
Winona High School

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Austin High School

Mayo

Rochester John Marshall

Austin High School
Owatonna High School
Northfield High School
Mayo

24:05.2
24:05.4

24:06.1

24:07.0
24:09.6
24:10.3
24:12.3
24:12.5
24:12.5
24:13.2
24:13.4
24:14.9
24:18.3
24:19.2
24:20.7

24:21.4

24:21.8

24:23.6
24:24.5

24:26.3

24:28.8
24:29.3
24:31.2
24:31.6
24:33.2
24:34 1
24:34.8

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com
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Ev Berg Invitational

Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN

10/05/2017

7:46
7:46

7:46

7:46
747
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51

7:51

7:51

7:52
7:52

7:52

7:53
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:55
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Place TmPI

121
122

123

124
125
126

127

128
129

130

131
132
133
134

135
136
137

138

139
140

141

142

143

144
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Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Name
Kate Lillemoen

Samantha
Meznarich

ANNIKA
Schwietz

Emily
Buckenberger
Elizabeth Lorch

Grace Frechette

Grace
Thompson

Paige Hammill
Maika Suzuki

KATHERINE
Cloherty

Ava Beetcher
Emily Roman
Halle Squires
Grace Schile

Rose
Bauernfeind

Anna Hartman
Paige Bordwell

Maren
Honcharenko

Camryn Bartz
Kinzie Williams
Sophie
Gilbertson

Cassie
Mullenbach

CHARLOTTE
Moser

Amber Gryga

Yr
10

12

12
10

12
12

12

11

10

12

10

10

Team
Rosemount

Rosemount
Northfield High School

Rosemount

Rosemount

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna High School

Eastview
Mayo

Northfield High School

Mayo

Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Eastview

Rosemount

Mankato West

Lakeville North High
School

Rosemount

Owatonna High School
Owatonna High School

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Northfield High School

Lakeville North High
School

Time
24:37.0

24:37.5

24:39.6

24:40.5
24:42.8
24:46.1

24:49.2

24:50.5
24:53.0

24:53.1

24:53.6
24:55.5
24:55.7
24:58.8

25:00.5
25:02.1
25:03.4

25:06.1

25:06.5
25:11.9

25:15.0

25:16.6

25:16.7

25:18.8

Pace
7:56

7:56

7:57

7:57
7:58
7:59

8:00

8:00
8:01

8:01

8:01
8:02
8:02
8:03

8:03
8:04
8:04
8:05

8:05
8:07

8:08

8:09

8:09

8:09

12/31/69, 6:27 PM
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145

146

147

148
149
150
151 64
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

171
172

173

174 65
175
176 66
177
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Lauren Snyder

Sam Vandussen

Taylor
Szymanski

Cate Kerr

Karlie Evans
Phia Haugen
Grace Cline
Chloe Benadum
Gracie Bolluyt
Sydney Kuester
Emily Gadker
Madisyn Huss
Aerin Blas
Kammy Rewitzer
Savannah Olson
Kirana Gunawan
Sarah Brewer

Peyton Servais

Avery Schmidt
Tayah Hoffman
Sophie Herold
Greta Hanson
Abby Weiler
Maria Frome
Cassidy Jo Gier

Sophia Kelly

Grace Balster
Ann Mason
Paige
Boedecker
Paiton Schwab
Jenna Maier
Mya Walters
Tiana Johnson

11

10

11

11
11
11
10

12
11
11
11

10
11

10

11
11
12
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Lakeville North High
School

Lakeville North High
School

Owatonna High School

Eagan High School
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall
Austin High School
Eastview

Eagan High School
Rochester John Marshall
Rosemount

Rosemount

Rochester John Marshall
Mankato West
Rochester John Marshall
Eastview

Mayo

Lakeville North High
School

Eastview

Owatonna High School
Eastview

Eagan High School
Mankato West

Eagan High School
Rosemount

Lakeville North High
School

Rochester John Marshall
Eastview

Owatonna High School

Austin High School
Mayo

Austin High School
Mankato West

25:19.9

25:21.3

25:21.8

25:22.5
25:23.0
25:24.0
25:26.9
25:34.5
25:38.5
25:51.5
25:51.7
25:52.1
25:52.8
25:54.6
25:54.9
26:01.5
26:01.9

26:02.3

26:03.0
26:03.7
26:04.2
26:04.6
26:04.6
26:04.9
26:05.0

26:07.3

26:08.6
26:15.2

26:18.4

26:20.3
26:22.9
26:29.2
26:37.1

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:16
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:23

8:23

8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24

8:25

8:25
8:27
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:32
8:35
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178

179

180

67

68

Madelyn
Hofschulte

Morgyn
Schaefer

Layne Short

11

10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mayo

26:37.3

26:38.0

26:39.9

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
181
182

183
184
185

186

187
188
189
190

191

192
193

194
195
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TmPI

69

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN

10/05/2017

Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Name
Reese Clarey
Ella Hanson

Natalie
Vesterby

Grace Torborg
Abigail
Browning

Lindsey
Grafstrom

Kyra Nichols

Lauren Waypa
Brea Schad

Alyna
Phongsavath

Kayde
McMannis

Abby Gee
Gina Pula

Avery
Ehrnreiter

Val Hart

Yr

12
1

1

Team
Rochester John Marshall
Mayo

Owatonna High School
Mayo
Mayo

Mayo

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Owatonna High School
Rochester John Marshall

Eastview

Mankato West

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Eastview

Eastview

Time
26:50.9
26:52.2

26:59.5
26:59.6
27:02.8

27:03.2

27:07.8
27:08.6
27:11.8
27:12.1

27:14.8

27:19.5
27:19.5

27:20.8
27:21.2

8:35

8:35

8:35

Pace
8:39
8:39

8:42
8:42
8:43

8:43

8:44
8:45
8:46
8:46

8:47

8:48
8:48

8:49
8:49
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196

197
198
199

200

201

202
203 70
204

205

206 71

207
208
209 72
210
21

212

213
214

215

216

217
218
219
220
221 73
222

223
224
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Sophia
Marschall
Kierra Roth
Megan Jensen
Holland Tanner

Stephanie
Michels

Lydia
Bergerson
Sara Holmes
Sarah Beguin
Erin Smith

Morgan
Houlihan

Clara Flikke

Madeline Befar
Anna Eidum
Hannah Pike
Annika Moran
MADDIE Ruedy

Brooke
Goligowski

Libby Hanson
Elise Willman

Annaliese
Diekvoss

Ashley
Rauchwarter

Megan Medvec
Angel Fuentes
Madison Staska
Gabby Dokken
Inyka Johnson
Elsie Porter

Madison
Konecny

Lucia Freund

10
10

10

10

12
12
12

12

10
10

12
12

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Mankato West

Rochester John Marshall

Mayo
Winona High School
Rosemount

Mankato West

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Mayo

Eastview

Austin High School
Owatonna High School
Northfield High School

Austin High School

Owatonna High School
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall

Owatonna High School
Austin High School
Austin High School
Rochester John Marshall
Winona High School
Eastview

Rosemount

Mayo

27:27.5

27:27.5
27:30.5
27:38.5

27:41.2

27:46.7

27:52.0
27:52.5
28:03.2

28:03.8

28:06.5

28:09.4
28:11.2
28:16.3
28:16.7
28:31.3

28:31.5

28:36.3
28:41.9

28:42.0

28:59.4

29171
2917.7
29:21.7
29:29.8
30:29.9
30:53.5

31:27.8
31:55.4

8:51

8:51
8:52
8:54

8:55

8:57

8:59
8:59
9:02

9:02

9:03

9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:11

9:11

9:13
9:15

9:15

9:20
9:26
9:26
9:28
9:30
9:49
9:57
10:08

10:17
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225

226
227
228

229

230

231
232

233
234
235

236
237
238

239

Isabelle
Cavazos

Leila Golish
Grace Gauthier
Michelle Deng

Stephanie Lino-
Cruz

Taylor
Andersen

Solveig Narum
Lexie Andersen

Rachel
Ojekhodion

Ashlee Hart

O o0 NN ©

10
12

12
12

Ashleigh
Lueder

10

ANNA Higgins 10

Eden Tefera
Callie Postier

Rochelle

& Greene

12
10

http://wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2017/EvB...

Eastview

Mayo
Mayo
Mayo

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester John Marshall
Eastview
Rochester John Marshall

Northfield High School
Eastview
Rochester John Marshall

Winona High School

31:56.9

32:02.3
32:03.6
32:111

32:32.7

32:41.0

33:22.7
33:28.6

33:48.2
34:12.1
34:28.9

34:43.2
34:43.9
34:44.0

35:29.6

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Ev Berg Invitational
Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

1. 19 Rosemount (20:52.5 104:22.4 1:07.9)
1 1 Sydney Hansen 12 20:07.4
2 2 Natalie Fendrich 12 20:49.9
3 4 Caitlyn Storley 11 21:02.7
4 5 Abbie Doran 11 21:07.1
5 7 Makayla Bishop 9 21:15.3
6 ( 18) Alli Peterson 12 21:40.8
7 ( 19) Ava Perry 9 21:42.5
2. 55 Lakeville North High School (21:21.2 106:45.7 0:08.1)
1 9 Sarah Babcock 10 21:17.1
2 10 Morgan Robison 10 21:18.4
3 11 Kayla Pritzlaff 12 21:20.5
4 12 Lauren Smits 10 21:24.5
5 13 Josie Liebl 9 21:25.2
6 ( 22) Jasmine Bussie 11 21:54.6
7 ( 23) Heidi Swenson 9 21:55.9

10:17

10:19
10:20
10:22

10:29

10:32

10:45
10:47

10:53
11:01
11:06

11:11
11:11
11:11

11:26
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3. 73 Mankato West (21:33.4
1 3 Katie Swanson 8 20:59.4
2 6 Nicole Swanson 7 21:08.6
3 16 Katie Muggli 7 21:38.6
4 17 Calie Schumann 9 21:39.8
5 31 Kristin Thompson 9 22:20.6
6 ( 32) Breck Carlson 7 22:27.8
7 ( 33) Lauren Knudson 9 22:29.5
4, 82 Owatonna High School (21:40.3
1 8 Madelin Bruessel 8 21:16.5
2 14 Chloe Schmidt 9 21:34.2
3 15 Rilee Schmidt 11 21:37.5
4 21 Annabelle Wellnitz 10 21:54.0
5 24 Zinash Valen 8 21:59.0
6 ( 28) Kaitlin Bruessel 7 22:10.5
7 ( 30) Reegan Lindholm 7 22:14.5
5. 161 Northfield High School (22:31.0
1 25 Bryn Mucha 12 22:00.2
2 29 C(lara Lippert 8 22:13.8
3 34 Kyra Price 10 22:39.9
4 36 Grace Muth 10 22:48.9
5 37 Jessica Messner 10 22:51.9
6 ( 49) Jessica Olson 12 23:41.5
7 ( 59) Elsa Nystrom 9 24:18.3
6. 172 Eastview (22:41.1
1 20 Halle Dwinnell 11 21:53.8
2 26 Sarah Liffrig 12 22:02.5
3 27 Darby 0'Niel 10 22:09.6
4 43 Lainey Dwinnell 9 23:12.2
5 56 Karissa Lageson 9 24:07.0
6 ( 57) Anna Alswager 11 24:10.3
7 ( 58) Anna Frigstad 9 24:12.5
7. 214 Rochester John Marshall (23:13.7
1 38 Xan Frei 7 22:54.3
2 41 Arianna Swenson 12 23:06.4
3 42 Caroline Soltis 10 23:08.2
4 46 Madison Thompson 8 23:20.8
5 47 Alexa Hoyme 10 23:38.7
6 ( 52) Samantha Guetter 11 23:46.5
7 ( 54) Caitlin Graves 9 23:48.8

Ev Berg Invitational

Brooktree Golf Course, Owatonna, MN
10/05/2017

fkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE **kkskskskskokk

107:47.0 1:21.2)

108:21.2 0:42.5)

112:34.7 0:51.7)

113:25.1 2:13.2)

116:08.4 0:44.4)
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8. 222 Mayo (23:19.9
1 39 Rachel Vande Kieft 12 22:56.6

2 40 Teagan Holmes 11 23:03.8

3 45 Alicia Fogarty 9 23:16.9

4 48 TIzabella Allison 10 23:38.8

5 50 Katelyn Krakowski 10 23:43.3

6 ( 51) Hannah Gathje 7 23:46.0

7 ( 53) Esther Maier 11 23:46.6

9 293 Winona High School (25:51.6
1 35 Julia Kronebusch 9 22:41.4

2 55 Kyra Benson 8 23:49.5

3 60 Sarah Sheridan 7 24:24.5

4 70 Sarah Beguin 12 27:52.5

5 73 Inyka Johnson 8 30:29.9

6 ( 74) Rochelle Greene 9 35:29.6
10. 298 Austin High School (24:48.8
1 44 Eleanor Hinchcliffe 11 23:16.4

2 62 Ava Neitzell 8 24:28.8

3 63 Jacy Hansen 11 24:31.6

4 64 Grace Cline 7 25:26.9

5 65 Paiton Schwab 12 26:20.3

6 ( 66) Mya Walters 7 26:29.2

7 ( 72) Hannah Pike 10 28:16.3

11. 336 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (26:35.2
1 61 Grace Beebe 11 24:26.3

2 67 Madelyn Hofschulte 9 26:37.3

3 68 Morgyn Schaefer 11 26:38.0

4 69 Kyra Nichols 11 27:07.8

5 71 Clara Flikke 12 28:06.5

Incomplete Teams:

Eagan High School

Cate Kerr

116:39.4 0:46.7)

129:17.8 7:48.5)

124:04.0 3:03.9)

132:55.9 3:40.2)

9, Gracie Bolluyt 12, Greta Hanson 11, Maria Frome 10
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